B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

2X Ø .140
MOUNTING HOLES
FOR #6 OR #4 SCREW
ACCURACY [hPa (mbar)] RSS*
RANGE (hPa)
TEMPERATURE 500 600 800
20°C (68°F) ±0.6 ±0.5 ±0.3
0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F) ±1.2 ±1.0 ±0.6
-20 to 50°C (-4 to 122°F) ±2.0 ±1.5 ±1
-40 to 60°C (-40 to 140°F) ±2.5 ±2.0 ±1.5
Non-linearity ±0.5 ±0.4 ±0.25
Hysteresis ±0.06 ±0.05 ±0.03
Non-repeatability ±0.04 ±0.03 ±0.02
 To Order
MODEL NUMBER BAROMETRIC RANGES (ABSOLUTE PRESSURE)
PX2780-500B5V 500 to 1100 hPa (mb)
PX2780-600B5V 600 to 1100 hPa (mb)
PX2780-600NB5V 600 to 1060 hPa (mb)
PX2780-800B5V 800 to 1100 hPa (mb)
PX2780-800NB5V 800 to 1060 hPa (mb)
Comes complete with NIST traceable calibration certificate and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PX2780-800B5V, high accuracy barometric transmitter with 0 to 5 Vdc
output, range 500 to 1100 hPa (mb).
PX2780-600NB5V, high accuracy barometric transmitter with 0 to 5 Vdc output, range 600 to